Introductory sub-table (1)(a)

Name of the Company: MAC CHARLES (INDIA) LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 507836 : MCCHRLS-B : EQUITY

Quarter ended: 30-06-2012

No. of partly paid-up As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of
Partly paid-up shares:- shares partly paid-up shares shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter
group 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
Held by public 0 #DIV/O! #DIV/0!
Total - D 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

As a % of total no. of

As a% of total no. of
shares of the company,

Outstanding convertible No. of outstanding outstanding convertible assuming full conversion of
securities:- securities securities the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter
group 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
Held by public 0 #DIV/O! #DIV/0!

Total - E 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

As a % of total no.

As a% of total no. of
shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of

Warrants:- No. of warrants of warrants warrants

Held by promoter/promoter

group 0 #DIV/O! #DIV/O!

Held by public 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
Total - F 0 #DIV/O! #DIV/0!

Total paid-up capital of
the company, assuming
full
conversion of warrants
and

convertible securities 0 0




Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Table (1)(a)
Category | Category of Number of Total Number of Total shareholding as a Shares Pledged or
code Shareholder Shareholder | number shares held percentage of total otherwise
s of shares | in number of shares encumbered
dematerialize
d form
As a As a Numbe As a
percentaq percentag r of percentage
e of(A+B) e of shares
(A+B+C)
(IX)=
() D) (1 (Iv) v) (V1) (V11 (VI | (VI(IV)*10
0
(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group?
1 Indian
€) Individuals/ Hindu
Undivided Family
1 648500 648500 4.95 4.95 0 0.00
(b) Central
Government/
State
Government(s) 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!
(c) Bodies Corporate 0.00 0.00 #DIV/O!
(d) Financial
Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 #DIV/0!
(e) Any
Others(Specify) 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!
(e-0) 0.00 0.00 #DIV/O!
(e-in 0.00 0.00 #DIV/O!
Sub Total(A)(1) 1 648500 648500 | 4.95 4.95 0 0.00
2 Foreign
a Individuals (Non-
Residents
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals) 1| 8968452 8968452 68.46 68.46 0.00
b Bodies Corporate 160000 0 1.22 1.22 0.00
Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 #DIV/O!
d Any
Others(Specify) 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!
d- 0.00 0.00 #DIV/O!
d-i 0.00 0.00 #DIV/O!




Sub Total(A)(2)

9128452

8968452

69.68

69.68

0.00

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A= (AM+(A)2)

9776952

9616952

74.63

74.63

0.00

(B)

Public
shareholding

Institutions

@)

Mutual Funds/
UTI

0.00

0.00

(b)

Financial
Institutions ’
Banks

3200

0.02

0.02

(©

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

0.00

0.00

(d)

Venture Capital
Funds

0.00

0.00

(€)

Insurance
Companies

0.00

0.00

U]

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

0.00

0.00

(@

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

0.00

0.00

(h)

Any Other
(specify)

0.00

0.00

(h-)

0.00

0.00

(h-ii)

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total (B)(1)

3200

0.02

0.02

B2

Non-institutions

@)

Bodies Corporate

85

249844

242944

191

1.91

(b)

Individuals

0.00

0.00

Individuals -i.
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs 1 lakh

12444

2304928

827678

17.59

17.59

50

ii. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

17

624950

148100

4.77

4.77

(©)

Any Other
(specify)

0.00

0.00

(c-)

Clearing
Members/Brokers

478

478

0.00

0.00

(c-ii)

NRIs/OCBs

378

140200

36900

1.07

1.07




Sub-Total (B)(2)

12930

3320400

1256100

25.35

25.35

50

(B)

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)= (B)(1)*+(B)(2)

12933

3323600

1256100

25.37

25.37

50

0.00

TOTAL (A)+(B)

12936

13100552

10873052

100.00

100.00

50

0.00

©

Shares held by
Custodians and
against  which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued

Promoter and
Promoter Group

0.00

#DIV/0!

Public

0.00

Sub-Total (C)

GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C)

12936

13100552

10873052

100.00

50

0.00




((b)

Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of

persons belonging to the category “Promoter and Promoter Group”

Details of Encumbered shares (*) Details of Details of convertible
Shares held warrants securities
As a Asa%of | Numbe | Asa% Number As a%
Numb | Asa | No | percentage grand r of total of total Total
er of % of total warran | numbe | convertib | number | shares
shares | gran (A)+(B)+( ts r of le of (includin
held d C) of held warran | securitie | convertib
total sub- ts s le underlyin
(A) clause of the held securitie | g shares
+(B) H@) same s assumin
+(C class ofthe | g full
) same conversi
class on of
warrants
and
convertib
le
securitie
Name of s)yasa%
the of diluted
sharehold share
Sr. No. er capital
- *
0 ) any | oy | | YR vy vy v (X) (X1) (xI)
1 Sangeeta 64850 | 4.95 0 0.00
C 0
Pardhana
ni 0.00 0 | #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0!
2 CB 89684 | 684 | O 0.00
Pardhana 52 6
ni 0.00 0 | #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0!
3 Kapi 1.22 0 0.00
Investmen 16000
tInk Ltd 0 0.00 0 | #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0!
4 0.00 #Divio! 0.00 #DIV/O! #DIV/O!
|
5 0.00 #DIVIO! 0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
|
6 0.00 H#DIVIO! 0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
|
i 0.00 H#DIVIO! 0.00 4DIV/O! #DIV/O!
|
8 0.00 H#DIVIO! 0.00 #DIV/O! #DIV/0!
|
9 0.00 H#DIVIO! 0.00 #DIV/O! #DIV/0!
|
10 0.00 #oIVIO! 0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
|
11 0.00 H#DIVIO! 0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
TOTAL 97769 | 746 | O 0.00
52 3 0.00 0 | #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0

(*) The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of
the SAST Regulations, 2011




(H(e)(i)

Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities)

of persons belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number

of shares
Sr. No. Name of the | Number | Shares as a | Details of warrants Details of convertible Total
shareholder of percentage securities shares
shares of total (including
held number of | Number | Asa% | Number of | % w.r.t underlying
shares {i.e., | of total convertible | total shares
Grand Total | \yarrants | number | securities | number of | @Ssuming
A)+B)+(C) | held of held convertible full
indicated in warrants securities conversion
Statement of of of
at para the the same warrants
(H(@) same class and
above} class convertible
securities)
as a % of
diluted
share
capital
Uma Mukund
1 Pardhanani 205000 1.56 0 | #DIV/O! 0 #DIV/0!
Kachasa
Investments
2 Pvt Ltd. 211600 1.62 0 | #DIV/O! 0 #DIV/0!
3 0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
4 0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
5 0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
6 0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
7 0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
8 0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
9 0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
10 0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
TOTAL 416600 3.18 0 | #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0




(D(c) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of

(i)  persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of
the total number of shares of the company
Sr. Name(s) of the Numb Shares as a Details of Details of Total shares
No. shareholder(s) and er percentage of warrants convertible (including
the Persons Acting of total number of securities underlying
in share shares Numb | Asa% | Number | % w.r.t shares
Concert (PAC) with s {i.e., Grand er of total of total assuming full
them Total warra | number | convert | number | conversion of
(A)+(B)+(C) nts of ible of warrants and
indicated in warrant | securiti | converti convertible
Statement at s of the es ble securities) as a
para (1)(a) same held securitie % of diluted
above} class S share capital
of the
same
class
1 NIL 0 0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
2 0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
3 0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
4 0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
5 0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
6 0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
7 0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
8 0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
9 0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
10 0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
TOTAL 0 0.00 0 | #DIV/O! 0| #DIv/0! 0




(H(d)

Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr.
No.

Name of the shareholder

Number of locked-in
shares

Locked-in shares as a percentage of
total number of shares {i.e., Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

NIL

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

O |00 |N O |01 |~ W N |-

0.00

TOTAL

0.00




(IN(2)

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.

Type of
outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs,
SDRs, etc.)

Number of outstanding
DRs

Number of shares
underlying
outstanding DRs

Shares underlying outstanding
DRs as a percentage of total
number of shares {i.e., Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

NIL

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

© (0 [N |o |01 |~ W |N (k-

0.00

TOTAL

0.00




(In(b)

Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by

"promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr.
No.

Name of the DR Holder

Type of
outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs,
SDRs, etc.)

Number of
shares
underlying
outstanding DRs

Shares underlying outstanding
DRs as a percentage of total
number of shares {i.e., Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

NIL

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

© 0 |N |o 01 | W I|N (P

0.00

TOTAL

0.00




