#### Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Name of the Company: MAC	CHARLES (INDIA) LIMITED		
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip	o, class of security: 507836	: MCCHRLS-B : EQUITY	
Quarter ended: 30-06-2012			
Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter	0	#DIV//OI	#DI\//OI
group Held by public	0	#DIV/0! #DIV/0!	#DIV/0! #DIV/0!
Total - D	0	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter			
group  Held by public	0	#DIV/0! #DIV/0!	#DIV/0! #DIV/0!
Tiola by pablic		1151170.	11011170.
Total - E	0	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter	_		
group Held by public	0	#DIV/0! #DIV/0!	#DIV/0! #DIV/0!
Total - F	0	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	0	0	0

		Statemen	t Showin	g Shareho	Iding Pat	tern			
			Ta	able (I)(a)					
Category code	Category of Shareholder	Number of Shareholder s	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialize d form	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered		
					As a percentag e of(A+B)	As a percentag e of (A+B+C)	Numbe r of shares	As a percentage	
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*10 0	
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group <sup>2</sup>								
1	Indian								
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family								
		1	648500	648500	4.95	4.95	0	0.00	
(b)	Central Government/ State		0		0.00	0.00		#DIV//01	
(c)	Government(s) Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	#DIV/0!	
(d)	Financial	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	#DIV/0!	
(e)	Institutions/ Banks Any	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	#DIV/0!	
	Others(Specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	#DIV/0!	
(e-i)		0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	#DIV/0!	
(e-ii)		0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	#DIV/0!	
	Sub Total(A)(1)	1	648500	648500	4.95	4.95	0	0.00	
2	Foreign								
а	Individuals (Non- Residents Individuals/ Foreign								
b	Individuals) Bodies Corporate	1	8968452	8968452	68.46	68.46	0	0.00	
С	Institutions	1	160000	0	1.22	1.22	0	0.00	
d	Any	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	#DIV/0!	
d-i	Others(Specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	#DIV/0!	
d-ii		0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	#DIV/0!	
u-II		0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	#DIV/0!	

	Sub Total(A)(2)	2	9128452	8968452	69.68	69.68	0	0.00
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
	(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	3	9776952	9616952	74.63	74.63	0	0.00
(B)	Public shareholding							
1	Institutions							
(a) (b)	Mutual Funds/ UTI Financial	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	
	Institutions <sup>/</sup> Banks	3	3200	0	0.02	0.02	0	
(c)	Central Government/ State							
(4)	Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	
(d) (e)	Venture Capital Funds Insurance	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	
	Companies Foreign	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	
(f)	Institutional Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	
(h)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	
(h-i)		0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	
(h-ii)		0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	3	3200	0	0.02	0.02	0	
B 2	Non-institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	85	249844	242944	1.91	1.91	0	
(b)	Individuals				0.00	0.00	0	
I	Individuals -i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh	12444	2304928	827678	17.59	17.59	50	
II	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	17	624950	148100	4.77	4.77	0	
(c)	Any Other	17	024300	140100	4.11	4.11	J	
(c-i)	(specify) Clearing				0.00	0.00	0	
(c-ii)	Members/Brokers NRIs/OCBs	6	478	478	0.00	0.00	0	
( - ··/	,	378	140200	36900	1.07	1.07	0	

	Sub-Total (B)(2)	12930	3320400	1256100	25.35	25.35	50	
	Cub Fotal (B)(E)	12000	0020400	1200100	20.00	20.00	- 50	
(B)	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	12933	3323600	1256100	25.37	25.37	50	0.00
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	12936	13100552	10873052	100.00	100.00	50	0.00
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued							
1	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	#DIV/0!
2	Public	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	
	Sub-Total (C)	0	0	0		0	0	
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	12936	13100552	10873052		100.00	50	0.00

## (I)(b) <u>Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"</u>

		Detail Shares		I	Encumbered sh			ils of ants	Details of convertible securities		
Sr. No.	Name of the sharehold	Numb er of shares held	As a % of gran d total (A) +(B)	No .	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of subclause (I)(a)	Numbe r of warran ts held	As a % total numbe r of warran ts of the same class	Number of convertib le securitie s held	As a % total number of convertib le securitie s of the same class	Total shares (includin g underlyin g shares assumin g full conversi on of warrants and convertib le securitie s) as a % of diluted share capital
<i>(1)</i>	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/(III)* 100	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	Sangeeta C Pardhana	64850 0	4.95	0	0.00						
2	ni C B	89684	68.4	0	0.00	0.00	0	#DIV/0!	0	#DIV/0!	
2	Pardhana ni	52	6	0	0.00	0.00	0	#DIV/0!	0	#DIV/0!	
3	Kapi Investmen t Ink Ltd	16000 0	1.22	0	0.00	0.00	0	#DIV/0!	0	#DIV/0!	
4	t iiik Eta		0.00		#DIV/0!	0.00		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!	
5			0.00		#DIV/0!	0.00		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!	
6			0.00		#DIV/0!	0.00		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!	
7			0.00		#DIV/0!	0.00		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!	
8			0.00		#DIV/0!	0.00		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!	
9			0.00		#DIV/0!	0.00		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!	
10			0.00		#DIV/0!	0.00		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!	
11			0.00		#DIV/0!	0.00		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!	
TOTAL		97769 52	74.6 3	0	0.00	0.00	0	#DIV/0!	0	#DIV/0!	0

<sup>(\*)</sup> The term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011

# (I)(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number	Shares as a percentage	Details of	warrants		convertible rities	Total shares
		shares held	of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	(including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Uma Mukund Pardhanani	205000	1.56	0	#DIV/0!	0	#DIV/0!	
	Kachasa Investments							
2	Pvt Ltd.	211600	1.62	0	#DIV/0!	0	#DIV/0!	
3			0.00		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!	
4			0.00		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!	
5			0.00		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!	
6			0.00		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!	
7			0.00		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!	
8			0.00		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!	
9			0.00		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!	
10			0.00		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!	
TOTAL		416600	3.18	0	#DIV/0!	0	#DIV/0!	0

(I)(c) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Sr. No.	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	Numb er of share s	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}		As a % total number of warrant s of the same class	conv	ills of ertible urities  % w.r.t total number of converti ble securitie s of the same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	NIL	0	0.00		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!	
2			0.00		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!	
3			0.00		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!	
4			0.00		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!	
5			0.00		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!	
6			0.00		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!	
7			0.00		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!	
8			0.00		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!	
9			0.00		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!	
10			0.00		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!	
TOTAL	-	0	0.00	0	#DIV/0!	0	#DIV/0!	0

#### (I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	NIL		0.00
2			0.00
3			0.00
4			0.00
5			0.00
6			0.00
7			0.00
8			0.00
9			0.00
тота	L	0	0.00

### (II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	NIL			0.00
2				0.00
3				0.00
4				0.00
5				0.00
6				0.00
7				0.00
8				0.00
9				0.00
TOTAL		0	0	0.00

## (II)(b) <u>Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by "promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares</u>

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	NIL			0.00
2				0.00
3				0.00
4				0.00
5				0.00
6				0.00
7				0.00
8				0.00
9				0.00
	TOTAL		0	0.00